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U-19 Championship
2023/24 5th round, Match #39

Friday, 27.08.2023, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 32°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 3

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

31 Marchenko Denys
99 Proshak Daniil
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
18 Danylenko Yevhenii (C)
66 Hryhorenko Maksym
70 Korkh Kiril
42 Kharchenko Dmytro
47 Shvets Vladyslav
79 Ostapets Danylo
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
28 Chornyi Artem

Substitutes
36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
35 Kramar Mykhailo
6 Hultsev Oleh
26 Hrabilin Artem
15 Diachenko Dmytro
77 Kudelin Maksym
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
41 Bondarenko Denys
21 Kozlov Oleksandr
72 Zhuk Leonid

Coach
Prokhorov Fedir

12 Pohorilyi Dmytro
4 Hazazian Robert
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
5 Kozubenko Illia
17 Vdovychenko Illia
8 Chekhov Artem
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
19 Karpus Zakhar

Substitutes
32 Omelchenko Ihor
6 Tatarenko Taras
9 Liakh Taras
15 Butenko Tymur
18 Yevchev Dmytro
20 Slota Illia
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
23 Shevchenko Yaroslav
24 Popov Nazar

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #39
Friday, 27.08.2023, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 32°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo 6'

22' 11 Mulyk Volodymyr

79 Ostapets Danylo
15 Diachenko Dmytro 30'

18 Danylenko Yevhenii 34'

66 Hryhorenko Maksym 45+3'

45+4' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr

46' 8 Chekhov Artem
18 Yevchev Dmytro

28 Chornyi Artem
77 Kudelin Maksym 46'

51' 18 Yevchev Dmytro

57' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
15 Butenko Tymur

58' 4 Hazazian Robert

42 Kharchenko Dmytro 59'

64' 4 Hazazian Robert
6 Tatarenko Taras

64' 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
24 Popov Nazar

64' 16 Druzhynin Yaroslav

67' 16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
23 Shevchenko Yaroslav

42 Kharchenko Dmytro
6 Hultsev Oleh 72'

75' 15 Butenko Tymur

77 Kudelin Maksym 79'

79' 12 Pohorilyi Dmytro

69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
26 Hrabilin Artem 83'

77 Kudelin Maksym 83'

84' 15 Butenko Tymur

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #39
Friday, 27.08.2023, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 32°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


